
                                        Prescott Invitational
                                        Prescott High School
                                         Prescott, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4116  Charlie Maier                 10  Spring Valley                  18:26.0  5:56 
      2    2 3988  Zach Knee                     12  Prescott                       18:28.9  5:57 
      3    3 4004  Tristan Winkler               12  Prescott                       19:08.4  6:10 
      4    4 4108  Jon Corriea                   12  Spring Valley                  19:13.0  6:12 
      5    5 4118  Matt Thoms                    11  Spring Valley                  19:20.6  6:14 
      6    6 3884  Jacob Wulf                    10  Cannon Falls                   19:34.7  6:19 
      7    7 3986  Luke Hillman                  12  Prescott                       20:04.4  6:28 
      8    8 3989  Eric Korfhage                 10  Prescott                       20:11.7  6:30 
      9    9 4110  Blayne Gregg                  10  Spring Valley                  20:13.7  6:31 
     10   10 4111  Cade Hannack                  12  Spring Valley                  20:23.4  6:34 
     11   11 4066  Tyler Hantsbarger             12  Somerset                       20:38.7  6:39 
     12   12 4001  Ethan Tutor                   12  Prescott                       20:53.6  6:44 
     13   13 3845  Riley Gough                   12  Baldwin-Woodville              21:00.6  6:46 
     14   14 3852  Parker Schutz                 11  Baldwin-Woodville              21:04.9  6:48 
     15   15 4119  Logen Vorlicek                 9  Spring Valley                  21:07.6  6:48 
     16   16 4072  Ryan Sauers                   11  Somerset                       21:19.9  6:52 
     17   17 3991  Tyler Loucks                  10  Prescott                       21:24.3  6:54 
     18   18 4107  Ryan Burr                     10  Spring Valley                  21:29.9  6:56 
     19   19 4062  Alex DeGeest                  12  Somerset                       21:33.0  6:57 
     20      3907  Austin Bartz                  11  Elmwood/Plum City              21:36.1  6:58 
     21   20 4061  Bob Churchich                 11  Somerset                       21:37.2  6:58 
     22   21 3847  John Jamieson                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              21:46.8  7:01 
     23      4114  Colton Kotval                 12  Spring Valley                  21:50.3  7:02 
     24   22 3992  Connor Lubich                 11  Prescott                       21:53.0  7:03 
     25   23 4073  Jack Schottler                12  Somerset                       21:59.9  7:05 
     26   24 3868  Kane Hanson                   10  Cannon Falls                   22:11.8  7:09 
     27   25 3853  Josh Spradley                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              22:16.9  7:11 
     28   26 4033  Ethan Fitzgerald               9  River Falls                    22:22.8  7:13 
     29      4106  Wylie Brooke                  11  Spring Valley                  22:27.2  7:14 
     30   27 3872  Adam Korkowski                10  Cannon Falls                   22:29.0  7:15 
     31   28 3870  Gabe Hepola                   10  Cannon Falls                   22:29.8  7:15 
     32   29 3850  Gavin Nichols                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              22:31.7  7:16 
     33   30 4074  Landon Wilson                 10  Somerset                       22:56.9  7:24 
     34      3985  Brahm Ennenga                  9  Prescott                       22:57.8  7:24 
     35   31 4071  Freddie Richert               10  Somerset                       23:06.7  7:27 
     36   32 4039  Jacob Schlatter               10  River Falls                    23:10.2  7:28 
     37   33 3846  Austin Haney                  11  Baldwin-Woodville              23:21.9  7:32 
     38   34 3849  Riley Laesch                   9  Baldwin-Woodville              23:23.1  7:32 
     39   35 3882  Brian Thorburn                11  Cannon Falls                   23:25.5  7:33 
     40      4000  Logan Stewart                 10  Prescott                       23:31.2  7:35 
     41   36 4040  Hudsen Smith                   9  River Falls                    23:41.5  7:38 
     42      3914  Jacob Waltz                   11  Elmwood/Plum City              24:01.7  7:45 
     43   37 3874  Thorfin Lundell               10  Cannon Falls                   24:07.7  7:46 
     44      4002  Isaiah Warp                   10  Prescott                       24:10.2  7:47 
     45      3851  Austin Pollack                10  Baldwin-Woodville              24:11.9  7:48 
     46      3993  Matthew Lynes                  9  Prescott                       24:26.4  7:52 
     47      3998  Noah Prindle                  10  Prescott                       24:31.8  7:54 
     48   38 3873  Brighton Lochner               9  Cannon Falls                   24:46.9  7:59 
     49      3999  Korbin Rumelte                10  Prescott                       24:52.0  8:01 
     50      4063  Eric Forsberg                 11  Somerset                       25:06.8  8:05 
     51      3909  Cody Erickson                 12  Elmwood/Plum City              25:12.0  8:07 
     52      3866  Xavier Bretchel               10  Cannon Falls                   25:21.5  8:10 
     53      4115  Jed Larson                    12  Spring Valley                  25:24.7  8:11 
     54      3996  Connor McConnell               9  Prescott                       25:29.2  8:13 
     55      3854  Hayden Wilson                  9  Baldwin-Woodville              25:31.1  8:13 
     56   39 4037  Lewis Mullen                   9  River Falls                    25:41.1  8:17 
     57   40 4041  Johan Valentine                9  River Falls                    25:47.2  8:18 
     58   41 4038  Blake O'hara                  10  River Falls                    25:51.1  8:20 
     59      3878  Luis Mendivil                 11  Cannon Falls                   26:21.4  8:29 
     60      3880  Jack Niebur                   12  Cannon Falls                   26:21.5  8:30 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4060  Kohen Bonnell                  9  Somerset                       26:33.2  8:33 
     62      3982  Flynn Anderson                 9  Prescott                       26:46.5  8:38 
     63      4117  Tanner Sands                  11  Spring Valley                  26:57.0  8:41 
     64      4113  Merrick Johnson               10  Spring Valley                  27:35.3  8:53 
     65      3871  Ewan Johnson                   9  Cannon Falls                   27:53.6  8:59 
     66      4003  Tyler Whiting                 11  Prescott                       27:56.7  9:00 
     67   42 4034  Alex Fosler                   10  River Falls                    27:58.6  9:01 
     68      4065  Connor Grahovac                9  Somerset                       27:59.1  9:01 
     69      4070  Ethan Osborn                   9  Somerset                       28:05.2  9:03 
     70      3981  Jonas Akey                    10  Prescott                       28:51.7  9:18 
     71      3984  Oscar Deutsch                 10  Prescott                       29:13.5  9:25 
     72      3987  Spencer Hince                 10  Prescott                       29:20.8  9:27 
     73      4067  Grant Hoff                    10  Somerset                       29:50.9  9:37 
     74      4068  Jaiden Kohler                  9  Somerset                       30:00.1  9:40 
     75      3876  Kris Maki                     11  Cannon Falls                   30:09.8  9:43 
     76      3990  Dewey Langer                  10  Prescott                       34:05.4 10:59 
     77      4036  Owen Gulick                    9  River Falls                    37:07.7 11:58 
     78      4032  Britton Bernhard               9  River Falls                    37:13.3 11:59 
     9/17/2019  6:42PM
                                                                              Page 2



  
                                     Prescott Invitational
                                     Prescott High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    29  Spring Valley                         (19:31.4  97:36.7 1:57.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Charlie Maier             10 18:26.0
  2      4  Jon Corriea               12 19:13.0
  3      5  Matt Thoms                11 19:20.6
  4      9  Blayne Gregg              10 20:13.7
  5     10  Cade Hannack              12 20:23.4
  6   ( 15) Logen Vorlicek             9 21:07.6
  7   ( 18) Ryan Burr                 10 21:29.9
  
  2.    32  Prescott                              (19:45.4  98:47.0 2:24.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Zach Knee                 12 18:28.9
  2      3  Tristan Winkler           12 19:08.4
  3      7  Luke Hillman              12 20:04.4
  4      8  Eric Korfhage             10 20:11.7
  5     12  Ethan Tutor               12 20:53.6
  6   ( 17) Tyler Loucks              10 21:24.3
  7   ( 22) Connor Lubich             11 21:53.0
  
  3.    89  Somerset                              (21:25.8  107:08.7 1:21.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Tyler Hantsbarger         12 20:38.7
  2     16  Ryan Sauers               11 21:19.9
  3     19  Alex Degeest              12 21:33.0
  4     20  Bob Churchich             11 21:37.2
  5     23  Jack Schottler            12 21:59.9
  6   ( 30) Landon Wilson             10 22:56.9
  7   ( 31) Freddie Richert           10 23:06.7
  
  4.   102  Baldwin-Woodville                     (21:44.2  108:40.9 1:31.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Riley Gough               12 21:00.6
  2     14  Parker Schutz             11 21:04.9
  3     21  John Jamieson             12 21:46.8
  4     25  Josh Spradley             12 22:16.9
  5     29  Gavin Nichols             12 22:31.7
  6   ( 33) Austin Haney              11 23:21.9
  7   ( 34) Riley Laesch               9 23:23.1
  
  5.   120  Cannon Falls                          (22:02.2  110:10.8 3:50.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Jacob Wulf                10 19:34.7
  2     24  Kane Hanson               10 22:11.8
  3     27  Adam Korkowski            10 22:29.0
  4     28  Gabe Hepola               10 22:29.8
  5     35  Brian Thorburn            11 23:25.5
  6   ( 37) Thorfin Lundell           10 24:07.7
  7   ( 38) Brighton Lochner           9 24:46.9
  
  6.   173  River Falls                           (24:08.6  120:42.8 3:24.4)
====================================================
  1     26  Ethan Fitzgerald           9 22:22.8
  2     32  Jacob Schlatter           10 23:10.2
  3     36  Hudsen Smith               9 23:41.5
  4     39  Lewis Mullen               9 25:41.1
  5     40  Johan Valentine            9 25:47.2
  6   ( 41) Blake O'Hara              10 25:51.1
  7   ( 42) Alex Fosler               10 27:58.6
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3937  Drew Brinkman                  8  New Richmond Middle School      9:36.8  6:12 
      2    2 3946  Mason Hughes                   8  New Richmond Middle School      9:53.1  6:22 
      3    3 3948  Konrad Knutson                 7  New Richmond Middle School      9:59.4  6:26 
      4    4 3891  Parker Almstad                 7  Durand                         10:01.0  6:27 
      5    5 3892  Denbello Bauer                 8  Durand                         10:01.9  6:28 
      6    6 3944  Elijah Gefeke                  8  New Richmond Middle School     10:06.1  6:31 
      7    7 4180  Matyas Larson                  6  St. Croix Central              10:06.5  6:31 
      8    8 4087  Max Cochran                    6  Somerset Middle School         10:08.7  6:32 
      9    9 3945  Otto Gustafson                 8  New Richmond Middle School     10:13.2  6:35 
     10   10 4214  Westen Chapin                  7  Viking Middle School           10:14.3  6:36 
     11   11 4233  Dane Veenendall                6  Viking Middle School           10:16.4  6:37 
     12   12 3877  Andrew McGeough                6  Cannon Falls                   10:18.5  6:39 
     13   13 3900  Michael Strasser               8  Durand                         10:21.8  6:41 
     14   14 4176  Drew Klinkhammer               8  St. Croix Central              10:22.0  6:41 
     15   15 4177  Max Kusilek                    8  St. Croix Central              10:22.4  6:41 
     16   16 4027  Breckin Schommer               8  Prescott Middle School         10:25.9  6:43 
     17   17 4018  Liam Heg                       6  Prescott Middle School         10:29.4  6:46 
     18   18 4182  Adam Madlung                   8  St. Croix Central              10:33.7  6:48 
     19   19 4181  Dade Loomis                    7  St. Croix Central              10:42.0  6:54 
     20   20 3865  Isaac Anderson                 7  Cannon Falls                   10:46.5  6:57 
     21   21 4164  Parice Billips                 8  St. Croix Central              10:47.2  6:57 
     22   22 3897  Alex Hagness                   6  Durand                         10:49.0  6:58 
     23   23 3950  Grant McLean                   8  New Richmond Middle School     10:55.1  7:02 
     24   24 4016  Jayde Canfield                 8  Prescott Middle School         10:55.2  7:02 
     25   25 4190  Khristian Steinke              6  St. Croix Central              10:56.4  7:03 
     26   26 4215  Jerome Dietzman                7  Viking Middle School           10:59.3  7:05 
     27   27 4218  Aidan Freer                    6  Viking Middle School           11:02.6  7:07 
     28      4166  Barrett Eggen                  6  St. Croix Central              11:05.3  7:09 
     29   28 3939  Will Brinkman                  8  New Richmond Middle School     11:05.7  7:09 
     30   29 4090  Noah Komro Jorgensen           8  Somerset Middle School         11:07.4  7:10 
     31   30 3910  Lucas Glaus                    7  Elmwood/Plum City              11:07.9  7:10 
     32   31 4221  Connor Magnuson-Severson       8  Viking Middle School           11:09.9  7:12 
     33      4169  cole Feyerisen                 7  St. Croix Central              11:16.5  7:16 
     34      3935  Hayden Balduc                  7  New Richmond Middle School     11:17.4  7:17 
     35   32 4093  Henry Measner                  7  Somerset Middle School         11:18.2  7:17 
     36   33 4140  Colton Hoyt                    7  Spring Valley Middle School    11:18.6  7:17 
     37      3961  Cole Trosen                    8  New Richmond Middle School     11:26.0  7:22 
     38      3942  Benjamin Dittman               7  New Richmond Middle School     11:27.4  7:23 
     39   34 3894  Conner Davidson                6  Durand                         11:30.7  7:25 
     40      4186  Braiden Rasmussen              6  St. Croix Central              11:36.3  7:29 
     41      3936  Brodie Boumeester              8  New Richmond Middle School     11:36.9  7:29 
     42   35 4029  Ethan West                     7  Prescott Middle School         11:38.8  7:30 
     43      4187  Jeffrey Rinkle                 7  St. Croix Central              11:39.5  7:31 
     44   36 3881  Isaiah Tennessen               8  Cannon Falls                   11:39.8  7:31 
     45   37 4092  Alex McGurran                  7  Somerset Middle School         11:40.3  7:31 
     46      4179  Austin Larson                  6  St. Croix Central              11:40.4  7:31 
     47   38 4139  Charles Hollstadt              7  Spring Valley Middle School    11:41.9  7:32 
     48      3949  Andrew Lindloff                8  New Richmond Middle School     11:43.9  7:34 
     49   39 4138  Daniel Cipriano                7  Spring Valley Middle School    11:44.3  7:34 
     50      4185  Jackson Nalley                 6  St. Croix Central              11:44.4  7:34 
     51      3957  Chance Perry                   7  New Richmond Middle School     11:45.7  7:35 
     52   40 4229  Drew Stark                     7  Viking Middle School           11:51.1  7:38 
     53   41 4023  Caden Peterson                 7  Prescott Middle School         11:53.2  7:40 
     54   42 3869  Gavin Harrington               8  Cannon Falls                   12:02.7  7:46 
     55   43 3883  August Wagner                  7  Cannon Falls                   12:03.5  7:46 
     56   44 4091  Adam Larse                     7  Somerset Middle School         12:04.1  7:47 
     57   45 3879  Micah Nelson                   6  Cannon Falls                   12:04.4  7:47 
     58      4188  Tyler Rocell                   6  St. Croix Central              12:12.5  7:52 
     59   46 3896  Landen Glaus                   6  Durand                         12:13.8  7:53 
     60   47 4094  Morgan Svejcar                 8  Somerset Middle School         12:17.8  7:55 
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                                         Prescott, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3959  Caleb Schilling                8  New Richmond Middle School     12:19.8  7:57 
     62   48 3899  Ethan Mack                     6  Durand                         12:21.7  7:58 
     63      3954  Isaac Moe                      8  New Richmond Middle School     12:23.2  7:59 
     64   49 4220  Isaac Iverson                  6  Viking Middle School           12:24.4  8:00 
     65      4170  Tanner Feyerisen               7  St. Croix Central              12:27.5  8:02 
     66      3947  Brody Iverson                  7  New Richmond Middle School     12:27.8  8:02 
     67      4231  Dawson Veenendaal              6  Viking Middle School           12:28.6  8:02 
     68      4230  Jasper VanDamme                7  Viking Middle School           12:34.5  8:06 
     69      4213  Brady Bolstad                  6  Viking Middle School           12:36.1  8:07 
     70      3941  Chris Diestelmeier             8  New Richmond Middle School     12:36.2  8:07 
     71      4219  Michiah George                 6  Viking Middle School           12:39.9  8:10 
     72      4235  Garrett Wilson                 8  Viking Middle School           12:41.5  8:11 
     73      4172  Sebastian Garcia               7  St. Croix Central              12:44.6  8:13 
     74      3951  Kyle Mealey                    8  New Richmond Middle School     12:45.0  8:13 
     75   50 4017  Jake Chesney                   6  Prescott Middle School         12:46.9  8:14 
     76      4216  Brody Everts                   6  Viking Middle School           12:51.9  8:17 
     77   51 4024  Luke Peterson                  7  Prescott Middle School         12:52.1  8:18 
     78      4026  Cadyn Riley                    6  Prescott Middle School         12:54.3  8:19 
     79   52 3913  Ryan Rupakus                   8  Elmwood/Plum City              12:55.3  8:20 
     80   53 3912  Seth Loga                      8  Elmwood/Plum City              12:55.9  8:20 
     81      4020  William Markert                7  Prescott Middle School         12:56.1  8:20 
     82      4173  Evan Gardener                  7  St. Croix Central              12:57.9  8:21 
     83      4183  Garrett Malestrom              7  St. Croix Central              12:59.2  8:22 
     84      4222  Dempsey McKeever               6  Viking Middle School           12:59.2  8:22 
     85      4022  Brennen Pagenkopf              6  Prescott Middle School         13:00.1  8:23 
     86      3956  Mason Odone                    8  New Richmond Middle School     13:08.2  8:28 
     87   54 3875  Bowen Maki                     8  Cannon Falls                   13:16.5  8:33 
     88      3962  Gabe Turner                    7  New Richmond Middle School     13:26.7  8:40 
     89      4178  Jonah Lantz                    8  St. Croix Central              13:31.7  8:43 
     90      4028  Clint Sizemore                 8  Prescott Middle School         13:44.6  8:51 
     91      4232  Landon Veenendaal              6  Viking Middle School           13:47.5  8:53 
     92      3895  Matthew Diepenbrock            6  Durand                         13:50.4  8:55 
     93   55 3908  Cole Christman                 7  Elmwood/Plum City              13:57.5  9:00 
     94   56 4096  Frank Wood                     6  Somerset Middle School         13:59.3  9:01 
     95   57 4145  Mason Zimmerman                8  Spring Valley Middle School    14:00.1  9:01 
     96      4189  Lucas Sitzmueller              7  St. Croix Central              14:07.2  9:06 
     97      3952  Jonathan Medini                7  New Richmond Middle School     14:09.6  9:07 
     98   58 4137  Aaron Casey                    6  Spring Valley Middle School    14:12.8  9:09 
     99      3955  Reid Naser                     7  New Richmond Middle School     14:14.8  9:11 
    100      4174  Elliot Gardner                 6  St. Croix Central              14:39.9  9:27 
    101      4088  Evan Forsberg                  8  Somerset Middle School         14:44.6  9:30 
    102      3867  Adam Doubles                   6  Cannon Falls                   14:56.6  9:38 
    103      3938  Jacob Brinkman                 8  New Richmond Middle School     14:57.2  9:38 
    104   59 4143  Jayden Roatch                  8  Spring Valley Middle School    14:57.6  9:38 
    105      4226  Drew Peters                    6  Viking Middle School           14:57.7  9:38 
    106      4224  Olson Mykolas                  7  Viking Middle School           14:58.3  9:39 
    107      4184  Jaeger Moreno-Nay              6  St. Croix Central              15:16.0  9:50 
    108      4227  Noah Schommer                  7  Viking Middle School           15:19.2  9:52 
    109      4217  Chayce Fern-Denzer             6  Viking Middle School           15:33.5 10:01 
    110      4021  Tyler Marko                    8  Prescott Middle School         15:59.2 10:18 
    111   60 4141  Travis Koenning                8  Spring Valley Middle School    16:01.4 10:19 
    112      4225  Ethan Nigbor                   7  Viking Middle School           16:08.4 10:24 
    113      4228  Henry Smith                    6  Viking Middle School           16:09.0 10:24 
    114   61 3911  Mason Hocking                  6  Elmwood/Plum City              16:09.2 10:24 
    115      4136  Seth Adams                     7  Spring Valley Middle School    16:11.1 10:26 
    116      4095  Josh Whitlock                  8  Somerset Middle School         16:34.0 10:40 
    117      4234  Drew Veenendall                6  Viking Middle School           16:43.2 10:46 
    118      4089  Jim Grass                      6  Somerset Middle School         16:47.9 10:49 
    119      3893  Alex Brantner                  6  Durand                         16:51.0 10:51 
    120      4175  Nathan Hein                    6  St. Croix Central              17:01.7 10:58 
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      3898  Riley Hofmeister               8  Durand                         17:29.8 11:16 
    122      4171  Taylor Gafford                 6  St. Croix Central              17:39.0 11:22 
    123      4025  Wesley Rightman                7  Prescott Middle School         17:47.2 11:27 
    124      4019  Marshall Henderlite            8  Prescott Middle School         18:15.0 11:45 
    125      4144  Darik Stoffel                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    21:19.6 13:44 
    126      4223  Garett Mentink                 6  Viking Middle School           27:14.6 17:33 
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    21  New Richmond Middle School            ( 9:57.8  49:48.6 0:36.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Drew Brinkman              8  9:36.8
  2      2  Mason Hughes               8  9:53.1
  3      3  Konrad Knutson             7  9:59.4
  4      6  Elijah Gefeke              8 10:06.1
  5      9  Otto Gustafson             8 10:13.2
  6   ( 23) Grant McLean               8 10:55.1
  7   ( 28) Will Brinkman              8 11:05.7
  
  2.    73  St. Croix Central                     (10:25.4  52:06.6 0:35.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Matyas Larson              6 10:06.5
  2     14  Drew Klinkhammer           8 10:22.0
  3     15  Max Kusilek                8 10:22.4
  4     18  Adam Madlung               8 10:33.7
  5     19  Dade Loomis                7 10:42.0
  6   ( 21) Parice Billips             8 10:47.2
  7   ( 25) Khristian Steinke          6 10:56.4
  
  3.    78  Durand                                (10:32.9  52:44.4 1:29.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Parker Almstad             7 10:01.0
  2      5  Denbello Bauer             8 10:01.9
  3     13  Michael Strasser           8 10:21.8
  4     22  Alex Hagness               6 10:49.0
  5     34  Conner Davidson            6 11:30.7
  6   ( 46) Landen Glaus               6 12:13.8
  7   ( 48) Ethan Mack                 6 12:21.7
  
  4.   105  Viking Middle School                  (10:44.5  53:42.5 0:55.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Westen Chapin              7 10:14.3
  2     11  Dane Veenendall            6 10:16.4
  3     26  Jerome Dietzman            7 10:59.3
  4     27  Aidan Freer                6 11:02.6
  5     31  Connor Magnuson-Severson   8 11:09.9
  6   ( 40) Drew Stark                 7 11:51.1
  7   ( 49) Isaac Iverson              6 12:24.4
  
  5.   133  Prescott Middle School                (11:04.5  55:22.5 1:27.3)
====================================================
  1     16  Breckin Schommer           8 10:25.9
  2     17  Liam Heg                   6 10:29.4
  3     24  Jayde Canfield             8 10:55.2
  4     35  Ethan West                 7 11:38.8
  5     41  Caden Peterson             7 11:53.2
  6   ( 50) Jake Chesney               6 12:46.9
  7   ( 51) Luke Peterson              7 12:52.1
  
  6.   150  Somerset Middle School                (11:15.8  56:18.7 1:55.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Max Cochran                6 10:08.7
  2     29  Noah Komro Jorgensen       8 11:07.4
  3     32  Henry Measner              7 11:18.2
  4     37  Alex McGurran              7 11:40.3
  5     44  Adam Larse                 7 12:04.1
  6   ( 47) Morgan Svejcar             8 12:17.8
  7   ( 56) Frank Wood                 6 13:59.3
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  7.   153  Cannon Falls                          (11:22.2  56:51.0 1:45.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Andrew McGeough            6 10:18.5
  2     20  Isaac Anderson             7 10:46.5
  3     36  Isaiah Tennessen           8 11:39.8
  4     42  Gavin Harrington           8 12:02.7
  5     43  August Wagner              7 12:03.5
  6   ( 45) Micah Nelson               6 12:04.4
  7   ( 54) Bowen Maki                 8 13:16.5
  
  8.   225  Spring Valley Middle School           (12:35.6  62:57.7 2:54.2)
====================================================
  1     33  Colton Hoyt                7 11:18.6
  2     38  Charles Hollstadt          7 11:41.9
  3     39  Daniel Cipriano            7 11:44.3
  4     57  Mason Zimmerman            8 14:00.1
  5     58  Aaron Casey                6 14:12.8
  6   ( 59) Jayden Roatch              8 14:57.6
  7   ( 60) Travis Koenning            8 16:01.4
  
  9.   251  Elmwood/Plum City                     (13:25.2  67:05.8 5:01.3)
====================================================
  1     30  Lucas Glaus                7 11:07.9
  2     52  Ryan Rupakus               8 12:55.3
  3     53  Seth Loga                  8 12:55.9
  4     55  Cole Christman             7 13:57.5
  5     61  Mason Hocking              6 16:09.2


